
SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Paqe 1

United States Senator - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Ahmad R. Hassan

Ja5mine Crockett

.lames Talarico

0

57

0

0

0

0

6

3

0.00%

66.67%

33.33%

0.00%

52.58%

47.42yo

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

53.77%

46.23%

0

51

46 49

9 100.00% 97 100.00% 0 0.00% 100.00%106

5

0

Cast Votesi

Underyotes:

Overvotes:

0

0

3

0

2

0

United States Representative, District No. 1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Tracy Andrus

Dax Alexander

Yolanda R- Prince

Masika Akilah Ray

0

0

0

0

2

5

2

10.00%

20.00%

50.00%

20.00%

12.61%

19.570/o

36.96%

10.87%

30

18

34

10

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

30.39%

19.61%

18.24%

11.76yo

l1

20

39

12

Cast Votes:

UndeNotes:

Overvotes:

10

1

0

100.00% 92 100.00% 0 0.00% 102 100.0070

9

0

0

00

Governor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Andrew White

Chris Bell

Angela'TiaAngie' Villescaz

Zach Vance

Patricia Abrego

iose Navano Balbuena

Carlton w. Hart

Bobby Cole

Gina Hinojosa

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

2

3

1',1.11%

22.22%

11.1'l%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

33.33%

12

13

I
1

9

0

1

13

39

1250%

13.54%

8.33%

'1.047"

9.38%

0.00v"

1.U%

13j4%

40.63%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

1238%

14.29%

4s7%

0.95%

8.57%

0.00vo

0.95%

14.29%

40.00%

13

15

9

'1

9

0

1

15

42

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

9 100.00% 100.00% 105 100.00vo

6

0

0

0

0

2

0

96

4

0

0.00%

€umulative Resulis Repo*

Ru. Time

Run Date

7:23 PM

03/03/2026

Unofficial Renults

Rcgirtertd Vote6

1878of0.0-m%

Prccin ta Repo.dng

0of8=0.m%



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

3/3/2026

Page 2

Liertenant Govcrnor - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Ele(tion Day Voting Total

VikkiGoodwin

Counney Head

Marcos lsaias velez

0.00%

0.00%

0.00./.

57

26

20

5534%

19.42.k

52

25

16

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Ove otes:

10

1

0

100.00% 100.00% 103 100.0070

I
0

93

7

0

0

0

0

0 00'/"

Aftorney General - DEMOCRATIC PARW

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Joe .JawoEki

Anthony "Tony" Box

Nathan Johnson

l1

19

93

04

3

3

40.00%

30.0070

30.00%

33.33%

2043%

46.24%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

35

22

46

33.98%

2136%

44.6%

0

0

Cast votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

10

1

0

100.00% 100.007. 0

0

0

0.00% 103 10030%

8

0

1

0

Comptroller of Public Accounts - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Michael Lange

Savant Moore

Sarah Eckhardt

2

0

7

22 22v.

0.00%

77.78%

21j1%

2258%

55.91%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22

21

59

21.570/.

20.59vo

57.U%

20

21

52

0

0

9
0Cast Votes

Undervotes

Oveftotes

100.00% 102 100.00%

9

0

93

7

0

0.007.

2

0

0

0

Commissioner of the General Land Office - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Total
8€njamin Flores

lose Loya

4

6

40.00%

60.00%

0.00%

0.00%

62.48%

37.62%

59

32

0

9
0

6l

38

10

1

0

91

8

1

Cast Votesl

lJndervotes:

Ovetuotes:

100.00%. r00.00% 4.00% 'r01 100.0070

9

1

Comulatfuc Resul& Report

Run lime

Run Date

7:23 PM

03/01t2026

PRIMARY ETECTION

Unofficial Results

Roqf$crud Vobr5
't873of0=0.00%

Pr€(inct! Repordng

0of8=0.00%

5 50.00%

't 10.00%

4 40.00v.

55.91%

26.88%

17.20%

0

0

0

I 100 00%

Early Voting Election Day Voting

.u%

35.16vo

0

0



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Paqe 3

Commislioner of Agriculture - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Clayton Tucker 'r0 100.00% 83 100.0070 0 0.00% 93 100.00%

10

1

0

100.00% 83

17

0

100.000/o 0

0

0

0.00% 93 100.00%

l8

0

Railroad Commissioner - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Party Absent€e Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

10 100.00% 82 100.00% 0 0.00%Jon Rosenthal 92 100.00%

10

1

0

100.0070 r00.00%82

18

0

0

0

0

0.00% 92 100.00%

19

0

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Abscntee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

69

21

80.00%

20.00./"

76.67%

23.33v.

77 77.00%

23 23.00%

Total

Maggie Ellis

Cory L. Cadyle

0

0

8

2

10

1

0

100 00% 100.00%90

10

0

0

0

0

0.00% 100 100.00%

11

0

,ustice, Supr€ma Court, Place 2 Unexpired Term - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Chari Kelly 10 t00.00% 81 100.00% 0 0.00% 91 100.00%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

10

1

0

100.0070 100.007081

19

0

0

0

0

0.00% 91 100.00%

20

0

Justice, Supreme Court Hace 7 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Ele€tion Day Voting Total

720

0

1

3

70.00yo

30.00%

69.89%

30.11%

0.00%

0.00%

69.90%

30.10%

65

28 l1

Kristen Hawkins

Gordon Goodman

Cast Votes:

UndeNotes:

Overvotes:

100.0070 100.00% '! 03 100.00%

8

0

10

1

0

0 0.00%93

7

0

0

0

€urntrlatlve Results Report

Run Time

Run Date

7:23 PM

ula3t2026

Unofficial Results

Regbtcrcd Vota6

1 878 oI 0 : 0.0006

Pr€dnc$ R€fordne

0of8:0.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotesl

Choice Total

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

0.00%

0.00%

Cast Votes:

UndeNotes:

Overvotes:

Choice



SABINE COUNW, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Page 4

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8 - DIM(rcRATIC PARTY

Party Absentee Votiog Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Gisela D. Triana 0 0.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotesl

Overvotes:

10

1

0

100.00% 100.007. 90 100.00%

21

0

80

20

0

0

0

0

0.00./.

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARW

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Okey Anyiam 10 100.00% 83 100.00% 0 0.00.,6 93 100.00%

Cast Votes

Undelvotes

Overvotes

10

1

0

100 00% 100.0070 93 100.00%

18

0

83

17

0

0

0

0

0.0070

Judge, Court of Criminal Appealr Place 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Audra Riley 10 100.00% 81 100.00% 0 0.00% 91 100.00%

Cast votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

10

1

0

'r 00.00.,6 100.00%81

r9

0

0

0

0

0.00% 91 100.00%

20

0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appealg Place 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Holly Taylor 10 100.00% 82 100.00% 0 0.00% 92 100.0070

Cast Votes

Undervotes

OveNoteg

10

,1

0

'r00.00% 82

18

0

100.0070 0

0

0

92 100.00%

'19

0

Member, State Board of Education, District No. 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
'!0 100.00% 8r 100.0070 0 0.00% 91 100.00%Ericka Ledferd

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

OvervoteS:

100 00% 100 00% 100.007010

1

0

81

19

0

0 0.00% 91

20

0

0

0

Cumulativ€ Results Report

Run Tiryle

Run Drte

7:23 PM

03/03/2026

Unofficial Results

iaglsiercd Vollls
1878of0=0.110%

Pr€ainctr RcportStg

0of8=O-t)0%

Choice

10 100.00% 80 100.00% 90 100.00%

Total

0.00%



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Page 5

State Senator, District No. 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

9 100.00% 81 100.0070 0 0.00%

Total

Bobby Tillman 90 100.00%

Cast Votes

Underuotes

Overvotes

0

0

0

2

9 100.00%

0

81

'19

0

100.00% 0.00% 90

21

0

100.00%

State Repr$entative, District No. 11 - DEMOCRATIC PARW

Choice Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Roxanne Lathan 9 100.00% 83 100.00% 0 0.00% 92 100.00%

Cast Votes:

L,ndervotes:

Overvotes:

83 t00.00%

17

0

9 100.00%

0

0 0.00% 100.00%92

19

0

0

0

2

chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals Dinrict - DEMocRATIc PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

)e(ry Ztnmeter 9 100.00% 8'r 100.0070 0 0.00% 90 100.00%

Cast Votesi

Undervotesi

Overvotes:

81 100.00%

19

0

90 100.00%

21

0

9 100.00%

0

0 0.00%

0

0

2

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - OEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Tom Baker 9 100.00% 8l 100.00% 0 0.00% 92 100.00%

Cast Votesl

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

9 100 00%

0

100.0070 0 0.00% 100 00%

0

0

2

83

17

0

92

19

0

Justice, 15th Court of Appeals Dlstdct Place No.3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
9 100.00% 83 100.00% 0 0.00% 92 1@.00%Marc M. Meyer

Cast Vote5l

Undervotes:

OveNotes:

'r00.0070 0.04"/" 100.00909 100.00% 0

0

0

2

0

83

'17

0

92

19

0

Cumulative Rsults Report

Run Iinre

Run Dale

723 PM

oa/03/2026

Unofficial Results

nagbterrd Vot"rr

1878 oI0 = 0.00%

Pro€inds Rlpor&|g

0of8:0.m'6

Party Absentee Voting



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Paqe 6

United States Senator - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Total

Ken Paxton

Gulrez 'Gus" Khan

Sara Canady

lohn O. Adetope

.,ohn Comyn

Wesley Hunt

Virgil]ohn Bie6chwale

Anna Eender

55 33%

0.56v.

1 680/o

037%

31.59vo

9.47%

0 06%

0.930/"

0.0070

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.0070

0.0070

0 00%

0.0070

38

1

2

1

27

6

0

1

s0.00%

1.32%

2.63%

1.32%

35.53%

7.89%

0.00%

132%

888

9

27

6

s07

152

1

15

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

926

10

29

7

534

,58

1

55.09%

0.59%

1.73%

0A2%

31.77.A

9.40va

0.06%

0.95%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,605 100.00%

81

1

1,681 100.00%

85

1

76

4

0

100.00% 0

0

0

0 00%

United States Representative, District No. I - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Abscntee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Nathaniel Moran 62 100.00% 1.266 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,328 100.00%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overuotes

1,266 100.000/.

421

0

1,328 100.00%

439

0

62

18

0

r00.00% 0

0

0

0.00%

Governor - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Abs€ntee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Evelyn Brooks

NathanielWelch

Greg Abbott

Pete'Do." Chambers

Mark V. Goloby

Arturo Espinosa

Kenneth Hyde

Ronnie Tullos

R.F. "6ob' Achgill

Stephen Samuelson

Charies Andrew Crouch

0

2

72

,]

0

0

0

0

1

0

,]

0.00%

2.60%

93.51%

r.30%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

130%

0.00%

130%

29

16

1,434

125

8

5

7

3

2

4

8

1.77%

0.98%

87.390/o

7.62%

049%

0.30v.

0A3%

0.18%

0.12%

0.24v.

0A9%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00./.

0.00%

29

18

1,s06

't26

8

5

7

3

3

4

9

1.69%

1.05%

87.66%

733%

0.A7va

0.29%

0.41%

0.17%

0.17yo

0.23%

0.s2%

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

77

3

0

0 0.00%

0

0

Cast Votes:

UndeNotes:

Overvotesi

100.0070 1,541 100.00%

45

1

1,718

48

1

100.00%

Cumulative Resulb Report

Run Tirfte

Rln Date

7:23 PM

a3/03/2826

Unofficial Results

&gigtercd Vot i5
1878of0.0.00%

?r€ctncit ReFo.dng

0of8=0.00%

Early Voting Election Day Voting



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/20?6

Page 7

Lieutenant Governor - REPUELICAN PARIY

Choice Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Perla Mufroz Hopkin5

Dan Patrick

Timothy Mabry

Esala Wueschner

0.00%

90.54%

6.76%

2.70%

0

67

5

2

45

1,422

93

6

0.00v"

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

45

1,489

98

8

2.74%

90.79%

s.98%

049v.

Cast Votes:

Underuotes:

Ovetuotes:

1.566 100.00%

118

1,640 100.00%

124

3

74

6

0

r00.00% 0 0.00%

0

0

Attorney General - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day voting Total

.Joan Huffman

Mayes Middleton

Chip Roy

Aaron Reitz

12

24

28

I

16.67%

33.33%

38.89%

11.11%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

360

453

529

178

23.68%

29.80%

34.80%

11.71%

372

477

557

186

23.37V.

29.96%

3499%

11 .680/o

0

0

0

0

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,520 100.00%

165

2

1,592 1@.000/6

113

2

72

8

0

100 00% 0 0.00%

0

0

€omptroller of Public Accounts - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Michael Berlanga

Chdsti Craddick

Don Hufllnes

Kelly Hancock

4

27

21

5.41%

29.73%

35j9%

28.38%

4.83v.

20.98%

46.22%

2797%

4.80%

20.ss%

46.70%

27.9s%

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.0070

0.00%

76

330

727

440

Casl Votes

UndeNotes

Overvotes

1,499 100.00%

187

1

1,573 100.00%

193

1

74

6

0

'r00.00% 0

0

0

4.00./.

Commissioner of the General Land Office - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
59 100.00% 1.291 100.00a/a 0 0.00% 1,350 100.00%Dawn Buckingham

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

100 00% 1,291 100.00%

396

0

1,350 100.00%

0

59

21

0

0 0.00%

0

0

Cumulative Results Report

Run lime

Rl,n Oate

7:23 PM

a3/03/2026

Unofficial R.sults

Regbt€rcd Vqt!'s

1878of0=0.00?r

k3(ioct! Rapordng

0ot8=0.00%

Party Absentee Voting

2.87/o

90.80%

5.94v.

0.38%

0

0

0

0

Choice

72

308

700

419

Choi(e



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Page 8

Commissioner of Agriculture - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Total

Nate Sheets

Sid Miller

52.86%

47.14yo

736

738

0.00%

0.00%

773

771

50.06%

4934%

Cast Votes

tJndervotes

Overvotes

70

10

0

100.00vo 0 0.00% 1,544 100.00%

223

0

0

0

Railroad Commissioner - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Bo French

l-lawk Dunlap

Jim Wright

lames (.Jim) Matlock

Katherine Culbert

12

6

13

15

16.90%

845%

35.21%

18.31%

21.13%

219

129

562

401

105

15.47%

9.11%

39.69%

2832%

742%

0.007"

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

15.53%

9.08%

19.48va

27.U.A

8.07Yo

0

0

0

0

0

231

135

587

414

120

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Ove otes

1,416 100.00%

269

2

1,487 100.00%

278

2

71

9

0

100.00% 0

0

0

0.00%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court - REPUBLI(,AN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Jimmy Blacklock 57 100.0070 1,301 100.00% 0 0.00% 1.358 100.00%

Cast Votes

Undetuotes

Ovetuotes

1,301 100.00%

386

0

1,358 100.009.

409

0

57

23

0

100.00% 0 0.00%

0

0

Justice, Suprerne Court Place 2 Unexpired Term - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
lames P Sullivan 57 100.00% 1,290 100.00% 0 0.00% 1.347 100.00%

Cast Votes

tJndeNotes

Overvotes

1,290 100.00%

397

0

1,347 100.00%

420

0

57

23

0

100.00% 0 0.00%

0

0

Cumulative Fesults Report

Run Tirne

Run Date

1:23 PM

01Na/2026

unoffi.ial Rgults

R.qisterad Votlt}
1878of0:0.00%

Prcdncis n eddn,
0 ol8 = 0.00%

Early Voting Election Day Voting

37

33

49.93%

50.07%

0

0

1,414 100.00yo

213

0

Choice



PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Page 9

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Kyle Hawkin5 56 '100.00% 1,281 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,337 100.00%

Cast Votes:

UndeNotes:

Overvotes:

1,281 100.00%

406

0

56

24

0

100.0070 0 0.00% '100.0070

0

0

Justice, Supreme CouG Place 8 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

56 100.00% 1,285 100.00%

Total

Bren Busby 0 0.00% 1,341 100.00yo

Cast Votes:

lJndervotes:

Overvotes:

1,285 100.00%

402

0

1,341 100.00%

426

0

56

24

0

100.00% 0

0

0

0.00%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 - REPUBTTCAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

LesliFitzpatrick

Brent Coffee

Alison Fox

Thomas Smith

326

4y
257

407

22.89%

30..a%

18.05%

28.58%

18

13

17

19

108

421

240

388

26.87.k

19.40%

25.37%

28.36%

22.700h

31.02%

17.69va

28.s9%

0

0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Cast Votes:

Undetuoles:

Ovetuotes:

1,357 100.00%

330

0

67

12

1

100.00% 0

0

0

0.00% 100.00%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
Kevin Patrick Yeary 58 100.00oi6 1,266 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,324 ',l00.00yo

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Ovetuotes:

1,266 100.00%

421

0

1,124 100.00%

443

0

58 100.00% 0

0

0

22

0

0.00%

Cumulative Results Report

Run Ti.re

Run Date

72' PM

aya3/2026

SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS Unofficial Results

Rcalsteed Volors

1878of0.0.00%

Precinctt klordng
OotB=0.i10%

410

0



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Paqe 10

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

choir€ Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day voting

30 456

884

44.12%

55.88%

34.03%

65.97v.

0.00.,6

0.00%

486

922

Total

Jenniler Balido

lohn Messinger l8

0

0

34.52%

65/4%

Cast Votesr

Undervote5:

Ovetuotes:

68 100.00%

12

0

1.340 100.00%

344

l

1,,108 100.00%

355

3

0 0.00%

0

0

Member, State Board of Education, District No. 9 - REPUBUCAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Stephen Yearout

Rachel Hogue

Kason Huddleston

19

29

20

2734%

42.65%

2911%

254

591

324

18.55%

43.174/o

38.28o/.

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

273

620

544

'19.00%

43.13%

37.86%

0

0

0

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,369 100.00%

318

0

1,437 100.00%

310

0

68

12

0

100.00% 0 0.00%

0

0

State Senator, District No. 3 - REPUBIICAN PARTY

Choice Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Trent Ashby

Rhonda Ward

64

11

85.33%

14.670h

1,016

577

63.78./.

36.22%

0.00%

0.00%

'1,080

588

&4.75%

35.25%

0

0

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,593 100.00%

93

1

1,668 100.00%

98

1

75

5

0

100.00% 0

0

0

0.00%

State Repres€ntativ€, District No, 11 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Joanne Shofner 56 100.00% 1.305 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,361 100.00%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,305 100.00%

382

0

1,361 100.00%

406

0

56

24

0

100.00% 0

0

0

0.00%

Cunrulatlve Results Report

Run Tirne

Run Oate

7:23 PM

43t03/2026

Unofficial Results

R€glstercd Votcrt

1878of0:0.00o,6

Precin.ts Rerordng

0of8=0.00%

Choice

Party Absent€e Voting
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Chief Justice, 15th Court of Appeals District - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day voting Total

Scott Erister 57 100.00% 1,271 100.00% 0 0.00% 1.328 100.00%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,271 100.00%

416

0

1,328 100.00vo

419

0

51

23

0

r 00.007" 0

0

0

0.00./.

Justi€e, l5th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Scott K. Field s6 100.00% 1.262 100.000k 0 0.00% 1,318 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotesl

1,262 100.00%

425

0

56

24

0

100.00% 0 0.00% 1,318 100.00%

449

0

0

0

Justice, 15th Court ot Appeals District, Place No. 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day voting

April Farris 55 100.00% 1,263 100.00% 0 0.00% 1.318 100.00%

Cast votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,263 100.00%

424

0

't,318

449

0

55

25

0

100 00% 0 0.00% 100.00vo

0

0

Chief Justice, 12th Court of Appeals District - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Brian Hoyle 56 100.00% 1.265 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,321 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

56 100.00%

24

0

1,265 100.00%

422

0

1.321 100.00%

446

0

0 0.00%

0

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

56 100.00% 1.260 100.00% 0 0.00% 1.3r6 100.00%Michael Davas

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

100.000/0 1,260 100.00%

427

0

0.00% 1,316 100.0070

451

0

56

24

0

0

0

0

Cumulatlve Resultr Reporl

Run Tinp

Run Date

7.23 PM

or/03t2026

SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

Unofficial R6ults

irqistered votors
'1878of0:0.00%

kfiio<tr R.pordtlg

0of8:0.00%

Party Absentee Voting

Tolal

Justice, 12th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 3 Unexpired Term - REPUBLTCAN PARTY
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Page 12

Distdct Judge. 273rd Judicial District - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

James A. ("Jim") Payne, Jr 58 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,4221@.00%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,364 100.00%

323

0

1,422 100.00%

345

0

58

22

0

100.00% 0

0

0

0.00./.

county ,udge ' REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early voting Election Day Voting Total

Richard A. Bamett

Stephen Crowell

Michael Presley

43

21

9

58.90%

28.77%

12.33%

'1,060

443

128

u.99%

27.16va

7.85%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

u.7)%

27.23%

8.U%

0

0

0

1.103

4U

137

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

1,631 100.00%

55

,l

1,704 100.00%

62

1

73

7

0

100.00% 0 0.00%

0

0

District Clerk - REPUBTICAN PARW

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Lisa Dew P tre 58 100.00% 1,357 100.00% 0 0.00./. '1,415 100.000,6

Cast Votes:

Undelvotes:

OveNotes:

1,357 100.00%

330

0

1,415 100.00%

)52

0

58

22

0

100.000,6 0 0.00%

0

0

Count Clerk - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Total

Jamie Clark

Jacee Ebarb

48

27

u.00%

36.00%

708

934

43.12v"

s6.887.

0.00%

0.00Yo

756

96'l

44.03%

55.97%

0

0

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Ovetuotes:

1,642 100.00%

44

1

'r,717 100.00%

49

1

100.000r 0 0.00%

0

0

Sheriff, Unexpired Term - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Abscntee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
62 100.00% 1,453 100.00% 1,515 100.00%George Gnffith

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Ove otes:

100.0004 1,453 100.00%

234

0

1,515 ',t00.00%

252

0

62

18

0

0 0 00%

0

0

Cumulative Resrrltg Report

Run lime

Run Date

7:23 PM

03t01/2026

PRIMARY ELECTION

Unofficial Results

RGglslcrld Votlr,
1878 oI0 : 0.000,6

Pr€.in ts Rcpordng

0ot8=0.00%

1,364 100.00%

Early Voting Election Day Voting

75

0

0 0.00%
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PRIMARY ELECTION
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Page 13

County Treasurer - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early voting Election Day Voting Total

Tricia Woods lacks 60 100.00% 1.394 100.00% 1,454 100.00%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,394 100.00%

293

0

1,454 100.00%

313

0

60

20

0

100.007. 0

0

0

0 0070

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 - REPUBTICAN PARW

Choice Early voting Ele(tion Day Voting Total

Keith Nabours 7 100.00./. 348 100.00% 0 0.00% 3ss 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

348 100.00%

73

0

355 100.00vo

74

0

7 100.00%

0

0 0.00%

0

0

Choice Party Absentee voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

15

7

68. r8%

31.42%

0.00%

0.00%

316

136

69.91%

30.09%

0

0

Cast Votes:

UndeNotes:

Overvotes:

22 100.00%

'I

0

430 100.00%

15

0

452 100.00%

16

0

0

0

0

0.00%

Justice of th€ Peac€, Precinct No. 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early voting Ele(tion Day Voting Total

Randy L. Tomlinson

Michael (Mike) Olsen

S.ott Dryer

294

224

433

30.91v.

23.55%

45.53v.

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

11.27%

23.38%

4535%

313

234

454

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overuote!:

9s1 100.00%

44

0

1,001 100.00%

52

0

50

8

0

'r 00 00vo 0 0.00%

0

0

Ju'ti(e of the Peace, Prednct No. 2 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

17 100.00% 563 100.00vo 580 100.00%l_lenry Alvarado

100.00% 563 100.00%

129

0

0.00% 580 100.00%

134

0

17

5

0

0

0

0

Cumulative Results Report

Run Tlme

Run oate

7:23 PM

a3t03/2026

Unofffcial R6ults

R.girterld voiqrs

1878oI0=0.0O%

he{isd! Rcpo.dng

rtof8=0.00q-

Choice

0 0.00./"

Party Absentee Voting

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

James '8ubba' Lowe

Chad Wamer

301 70.00%

129 30.00%

19 38.00%

10 20.00%

21 42.00v"

0

0

0

Total

0 0.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Page 14

County Chair - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Total

Ceci Matthews 57 100.00% 1,312 100.00% 0 0.00% 1.369 100.00%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

OveNotes:

1,312 100.00%

375

0

1,369 100.00vo

398

0

57

23

0

T00.007" 0 0.007o

0

0

Proposition t - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Total

YES

NO

65 92.86%

7.14yo

1,438

121

92.24%

7.76%

0.00%

0.007.

1,503 92.21vo

7.73,4

0

0

Cast Votes:

Undetuotes:

Overvotes:

1,559 100.00%

126

2

1,629 100.0006

136

2

70

10

0

100.0070 0

0

0

Proposition 2 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Tolal

YES

NO

70

3

95.89%

4.11%

1,567

61

96.25%

3.150A

0.00%

0.00%

1,637

54

9624%

3.76%

0

0

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,628 100.00%

57

2

1,701 100.00%

u
2

73

7

0

100.00% 0

0

0

0.00%

Proposition 3 - REPUBIICAN PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

YES

NO

56

17

76.71%

23.29v.

1,221

380

0.007"

0.00%

1,277

397

76.28%

23.72%

0

Cast Votes:

UndeNotes:

Overvotesl

1,601 100.00%

72

14

1,674 100.00%

79

14

73

7

0

100.00% 0

0

0

0.0070

Cumulativ€ Rarults Report

Run IinE

Run Date

7:21 PM

$ta3/2026

Unofficial Results

Xegfutercd Yotert

1878of0=0.00qa

Precinct! Repoi$ng

0of8:0.00%

Party Absentee Voting Ea.ly Voting Election Day Voting

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

0.00%

Choice

76.26%

23.7 4% 0
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Page 15

Proposition 4 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Votinq Early Voting Election Day Voting

67

4

9437%

s.63%

1,447

161

89.99%

10 01%

0.00%

0.00%

94.17

9.83%

Total

YES

NO

0

0

'1,514

165

Cast Votes

tJndervotes

Overyotes

1,608 100.00%

78

1

1,679 100.00%

87

1

71

9

0

100.0070 0

0

0

0.00%

Proposition 5 - REPUBTICAN PARW

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

66 91.67%

8.33%

1,496

113

92.98%

7.02Vo

0.00%

0.00%

1,562

119

92.92%

7.08%

Total

YES

NO 6

0

0

1,609 100.00%

75

l

1,681 100.00%

83

3

72

I
0

r 00.00% 0

0

0

0.0070

Proposition 5 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

63 87.50%

12.50%

1,486

128

92.07%

7.93v"

0.00%

0.00v"

1,549

117

91.87%

8.13%

Total

9

0

0

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,614 100.00%

72

1

72

I
0

100.00% 0

0

0

0 00% 1.686 100.00%

80

1

Proposition 7 - REPUBTICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

69

Total

YES

NO 5

93.24%

6.76%

94.75%

5.25.,4

94.68%

532%

0

0

1,584

89

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,599 100.00%

86

2

1,673 100.00%

92

2

74

6

0

100.00% 0

0

0

0.00%

Cumulative Results Report

Ru, Iinre

Run Dat6

7:23 PM

a3/oa/2026

Unofficlal R$ults

Rcglrterud Volers

1878of0:0.606

Pr€atnct! Rcpor{hg

0of8=0.00%

Cast Votesl

Undervotes:

OveNotes:

YES

NO

1,515

84

0.00%

0.00%
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Proposition 8 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day voting Total

YES

NO

.59%

5.41vo

0

0

70 1,569

49

96.97%

3.03%

0.N%

0.00%

1,6t9

53

96.A7%

3.13Vo

1,618 100.00%

69

0

74

5

0

100.00% 0 0.00% 1,692 100.00%

?5

0

0

0

Proposition 9 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Eledion Day voting Tolal

YES

NO

60

10

85.71vo

14.29v.

1,369

208

85.81%

13.197o

0.00%

0.00%

86.76%

13.24%

0

0

1,429

218

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

1,577 100.00%

106

4

1,647 100.00%

116

4

0

0

0

0.00%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

YES

NO

68 95.77%

4.23%

1,488

69

95 57%

4.430/0

0.00%

0.00%

1,556

72

95j8%

442%

0

0

1,557 100.00%

126

4

1.628 100.00%

115

4

71

9

0

100.00./" 0

0

0

0.007.

Proposition I - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting total

No

11

0

100.00%

0.00%

94

2

97.92%

2.08%

98.13%

.l.87%
0

0

105

2

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Ovetuotes

96 100.00%

4

0

107 100.00.,6

4

0

11

0

0

100.0070 0

0

0

0 00%

Cumulative Results Report

Rrrn Time

Run Dale

7:23 PM

01/0r/2026

Uno{fclal ResulG

R.gLtarcd Vot rs

1878of0=0.00%

Precin{ts Reportlng

0of8-0.00%

Cast Votes:

lJndetuotes:

Overvotesi

70 100.00%

10

0

Proposition 10 - REPUBLICAN PARTY

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotesi

0.00%

0.00%
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Page 17

Proposition 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

10 93

3

11

0

0

100.00% 0 0.00%

90.91%

9.09%

96.88%

3.13%

0.00%

0.00%

96.26%

3.74%

Total

Yes

No

0

0

r03

4

Cagt Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

96 100.00%

4

0

107 100.00%

4

0

0

0

Proposition 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Abscntee Voting Early voting Election Day Voting Total

11

0

100.00%

0.007.

96.94%

3 06%

0.00%

0.00%

91.25Eo

2.75%

95 0

0

r06

33

Cast Vot€s:

Undetuotes:

Overvotes:

109 100.00%

2

0

11

0

0

100.00% 100 00%98

2

0

0

0

0

0 00./.

Proposition 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Early voting Ele(tion Day Voting Total

Yes

No

1l

0

100.00%

0.00%

96.94.4

3.06./.

0.00%

0.00%

97.25%

2.75%

95

3

0

0

106

3

Cast Votes:

Undetuotes:

Overvotes:

98 100.00%

2

0

109 100.00%

2

0

11

0

0

100.00% 0 0.00%

0

0

Proposition 5 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Yes

No

1l

0

100.00%

0.00%

96.97%

3.03%

0.00%

0.00%

91.21%

2.73%

96

3

0

0

'I07

3

'11

0

0

100.00% 100.00%99

1

0

0

0

0

0.0070 1t0 100.00%

1

0

Comulafiva Resul8 Report

Rqn Tinle

Run Oate

7:23 PM

a3/03/2026

SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRI[,4ARY ELECTION

Unofficial Results

Regdltercd votc's

1878of0:0.00%

Predncts legordng

0 ol8 = 0.00%

Yes

No

Party Absentee Voting

Cast Votes:

Undetuotes:

Overuotes:
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Paqe 18

Proposition 6 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Ele(tion Day Voting Total

Ye5

No

1l

0

'!00.00%

0.00%

89A7%

10.53%

85

t0

0

0

0.00%

0.00%

96 90.s7%

10 9.41%

Cast Votes:

Undetuotes:

Overvote5:

11

0

0

100.00% 100.0070 0 0.00% 106 100.00%

5

0

95

5

0

0

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Ele(tion Day Voting Total

Yes

No

11 100.00%

0.00%

9839%

1.01%

0.00%

0.00%

99.@%

0.91%

9B

0

'109

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotesi

99 '100.00%

1

0

110 100 00%

1

0

11

0

0

100.000/o 0

0

0

0 007.

Proposition 8 - DEMOCRATIC PARW

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day voting Total

Yes

No 0

6

4

60.00%

40.00%

76.Uv.

8.164/0

0.00%

0.00%

75.24%

24.76%

73

22

79

26

Cast votes:

undervotes:

Overvotes:

10

,1

0

100.0070 100 00% 0 0.00%

0

105 100.00%

6

0

95

5

0

0

Proposition 9 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

choice Party Absentee Voting Early voting Election Day Voting

90100.00%

0.00%

92.78%

7.22%

0.00%

0.00%

935?%

6.48%

Total

Yes

No

1l

0 7

0

0

101

7

Cast Votes

UndeNotes

Overvotes

'11

0

0

r 00.00% 97

3

0

100.00% 0

0

0

0.00% 108 100.00%

3

0

Cumulative R6ults Report
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Run Date

7:2a PM

B/43/2026

Unofficial Results

f,Ggaslercd votors

1878of0-0.00%

Pre<inctg Reporing

0ofB=000%

Proposition 7 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

0

0

0



SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/3/2026

Paqe '19

Propositlon 10 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Yes

No

0

0

9 90.00%

10.0070

93.81%

6.19%

93.46%

6.34%

91

6

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

10

1

0

100.00% 97

3

0

100.0070 0

0

0

0.00% 100.00%

Proposition 11 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Yes

No

1',l

0

'100.00%

0.00%

91

5

94.79v.

5.21'/o

0.00%

0.00%

95.33%

4.67%

0

0

102

5

Cast Votes:

Undetuotes:

Overvotes:

11

0

0

100 00% 100 00% 107 100.00vo

4

0

96

4

0

0

0

0

0.00%

Proposition 12 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Oay Voting Total

Yes

No

11

0

100.00%

0.00%

95.88%

4.12%

0.00%

0.00%

96.10%

3.70%

93

4 0

104

4

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

97 100.00%

3

0

108 100.00%

3

0

11

0

0

100.00.,6 0 0.00%

0

0

Proposition 13 . DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Yes

No

11

0

100.00%

0.00%

9J.81v"

6.19Eo

0.00%

0.00%

102 94.44%

6 5.56%

9l

6

0

0

Cast Votes:

UndeNotes:

Ovetuotes:

11

0

0

I00.00% 97 100.0070 0 0.00% 108 100.00%

3

0

0

0

3

0

*** End of report *'*
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RcgbtGnd Votefs

1878 of 0 = 0.00%
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0 of 8= 0.0O%
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0.00%

0.00%
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4

0

0


